
Rang Chrono Dossard Nom-Prénom Club SexeCat.

1 0:06:26 144 INES Alouf JAMHOUR F 2012-2013F

2 0:06:28 146 EVA Nasnas JAMHOUR F 2012-2013F

3 0:06:47 147 ZOE Nasnas JAMHOUR F 2012-2013F

4 0:06:51 7 RAHAL ANGIE ANTONINS F 2012-2013F

5 0:06:52 145 HANANE CHARLIZE Karam JAMHOUR F 2012-2013F

6 0:06:55 67 ABOU KALFOUNI Aline Champs Club F 2012-2013F

7 0:07:01 115 EL HOUT SALLY INTERLEBANON F 2012-2013F

8 0:07:05 148 ROULA Kaadou JAMHOUR F 2012-2013F

9 0:07:12 208 SHAMAS zahraa kalaa F 2012-2013F

10 0:07:15 431 KESHISHA Adriana Let's Run F 2012-2013F

11 0:07:17 149 CELINE Khazaal JAMHOUR F 2012-2013F

12 0:07:18 246 ABI ABDALLAH Charlize Maristes ChampvilleF 2012-2013F

13 0:07:20 434 HAMMAD Roukya Let's Run F 2012-2013F

14 0:07:22 334 ABOU MELHEM reem Sr Antonines F 2012-2013F

15 0:07:24 52 MOUAWAD Eliana Batroun Stars F 2012-2013F

16 0:07:29 12 TAKKOUCH KAMAR ANTONINS F 2012-2013F

17 0:07:34 195 CHAWDAB Nagham louaize F 2012-2013F

18 0:07:35 8 CHERFANE FRASHESCA ANTONINS F 2012-2013F

19 0:07:36 117 HAMDAN RAMA INTERLEBANON F 2012-2013F

20 0:07:40 248 BASSIL Karley Maristes ChampvilleF 2012-2013F

21 0:07:41 332 REDWAN lamar Sr Antonines F 2012-2013F

22 0:07:46 11 EL RAJJI ELISE ANTONINS F 2012-2013F

23 0:07:58 331 MALAAEB sabine Sr Antonines F 2012-2013F

24 0:08:03 329 MHANNA rebecca Sr Antonines F 2012-2013F

25 0:08:06 249 KHOURY Kristy-Maria Maristes ChampvilleF 2012-2013F

26 0:08:10 9 ABOUJAWDE DANA ANTONINS F 2012-2013F

27 0:08:11 330 CHAHOUD ketlan Sr Antonines F 2012-2013F

28 0:08:31 247 KASSIS Elle Maristes ChampvilleF 2012-2013F

29 0:08:32 250 NAKHLE Mayelle Maristes ChampvilleF 2012-2013F

30 0:08:36 309 ABED EL HAK Yasmina Selaata Club F 2012-2013F

31 0:08:42 251 HABANBO Romy Maristes ChampvilleF 2012-2013F

32 0:08:42 270 SALAME IVANA MARISTES - JBEIL F 2012-2013F

33 0:08:47 116 JAWAD LOUNA INTERLEBANON F 2012-2013F

34 0:08:57 307 BOU MJAHED Patricia Selaata Club F 2012-2013F

35 0:09:06 370 MARIAM SAAYED Yaacoub F 2012-2013F

36 0:09:11 295 FALLAHA Jana SAOUD F 2012-2013F

37 0:09:24 118 SHAHROUR MIRIAM INTERLEBANON F 2012-2013F

38 0:09:29 209 RBEH arij kalaa F 2012-2013F

39 0:09:33 207 JAMMEL aya kalaa F 2012-2013F

40 0:10:05 204 NEMER mariam kalaa F 2012-2013F

41 0:10:12 369 BANIN DIRANI Yaacoub F 2012-2013F

42 0:10:12 371 ZEINAB MOUSSA Yaacoub F 2012-2013F

43 0:10:45 405 DIA MALAK PHOENICIA CLUB TYREF 2012-2013F

Cross 02-03-2025

3/2/2025 Jamhour



44 0:11:09 206 SHREIF zahraa kalaa F 2012-2013F

45 0:11:29 306 TAMRAZ Tala Selaata Club F

Par equipes

1 0:06:26 144 INES Alouf JAMHOUR F 2012-2013F

2 0:06:28 146 EVA Nasnas JAMHOUR F 2012-2013F

3 0:06:47 147 ZOE Nasnas JAMHOUR F 2012-2013F

5 0:06:52 145 HANANE CHARLIZE Karam JAMHOUR F 2012-2013F

11

4 0:06:51 7 RAHAL ANGIE ANTONINS F 2012-2013F

17 0:07:29 12 TAKKOUCH KAMAR ANTONINS F 2012-2013F

19 0:07:35 8 CHERFANE FRASHESCA ANTONINS F 2012-2013F

23 0:07:46 11 EL RAJJI ELISE ANTONINS F 2012-2013F

63

15 0:07:22 334 ABOU MELHEM reem Sr Antonines F 2012-2013F

22 0:07:41 332 REDWAN lamar Sr Antonines F 2012-2013F

24 0:07:58 331 MALAAEB sabine Sr Antonines F 2012-2013F

25 0:08:03 329 MHANNA rebecca Sr Antonines F 2012-2013F

86

13 0:07:18 246 ABI ABDALLAH Charlize Maristes ChampvilleF 2012-2013F

21 0:07:40 248 BASSIL Karley Maristes ChampvilleF 2012-2013F

26 0:08:06 249 KHOURY Kristy-Maria Maristes ChampvilleF 2012-2013F

29 0:08:31 247 KASSIS Elle Maristes ChampvilleF 2012-2013F

89

8 0:07:01 115 EL HOUT SALLY INTERLEBANON F 2012-2013F

20 0:07:36 117 HAMDAN RAMA INTERLEBANON F 2012-2013F

34 0:08:47 116 JAWAD LOUNA INTERLEBANON F 2012-2013F

38 0:09:24 118 SHAHROUR MIRIAM INTERLEBANON F 2012-2013F

100

10 0:07:12 208 SHAMAS zahraa kalaa F 2012-2013F

39 0:09:29 209 RBEH arij kalaa F 2012-2013F

40 0:09:33 207 JAMMEL aya kalaa F 2012-2013F

41 0:10:05 204 NEMER mariam kalaa F 2012-2013F

130
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